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ANTIPASTI KCAL
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PEAN
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CRUST
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E
CELER

Y
SOYA

MOLL
USCS

SULPH
ITES

BRUSCHETTA CLASSICA 293 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BRUSCHETTA FUNGHI 422 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CALAMARI FRITTI 672 NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO

PASTA E FAGIOLI 315 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

CARPACCIO DI BRESAOLA 287 WHEAT NO YES NO
HAZELNUTS 

& 
WALNUTS

NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO
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ARROSTO DI TACCHINO 745 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

BISTECCA 1051 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BRANZINO 854 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

GNOCCHI CONTADINA 543 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO YES

RISOTTO FUNGHI 555 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

RISOTTO FUNGHI (VEGAN) 576 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

FESTIVE SEASONAL VEGETABLES 412 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES
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PANNA COTTA 662 NO YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

TIRAMISU 669 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TORTA CAPRESE 525 NO YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

GELATO E SORBETTI 61 WHEAT NO YES NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ICE CREAM KCAL
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HAZELNUT BISCOTTI 61 WHEAT NO YES NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

VANILLA 146 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE 148 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NUTELLA 173 NO YES NO NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

MINT CHOCOLATE 161 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

HONEYCOMB 160 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WILD BERRY SORBET 82 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

VEGAN VANILLA 93 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VEGAN CHOCOLATE 93 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

Please always inform your waiter if you have any
allergies before placing your order.

Please always inform your server of any allergies before placing your order as not all ingredients can be listed and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens 
in our dishes.
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BRUSCHETTA CLASSICA 293 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

COCKTAIL DI GAMBERI 379 NO NO YES NO NO YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

ARANCINI 857 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

BRUSCHETTA CON GAMBERONI 519 WHEAT YES NO NO NO YES NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

BURRATA CON ZUCCA 474 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES
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ARROSTO DI TACCHINO 745 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

BISTECCA 1051 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BISTECCA FILETTO 987 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

BRANZINO 854 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO

RAVIOLI GRANCHIO 463 WHEAT YES YES NO NO YES NO YES NO NO YES NO YES YES

LASAGNA VEGTARIANA 796 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO

POLLO AL TARTUFO 889 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PARMIGIANA 682 NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

FESTIVE SEASONAL VEGETABLES 412 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES
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TORTINO AL CIOCCOLATO 1022 WHEAT YES YES NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

ZEPPOLE 821 WHEAT YES YES NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

TIRAMISU DI NATALE 911 WHEAT YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

GELATO E SORBETTI 61 WHEAT NO YES NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
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HAZELNUT BISCOTTI 61 WHEAT NO YES NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

VANILLA 146 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

CHOCOLATE 148 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

NUTELLA 173 NO YES NO NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

MINT CHOCOLATE 161 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

HONEYCOMB 160 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

WILD BERRY SORBET 82 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

VEGAN VANILLA 93 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

VEGAN CHOCOLATE 93 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

XMAS DINNER
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BRUSCHETTINI CLASSICA 108 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

GAMBERONI E PANCETTA 105 NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ARANCINI CARBONARA 116 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

ARANCINI TARTUFO 92 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

BRUSCHETTINI PROSCIUTTO DI 
PARMA

94 WHEAT YES YES NO WALNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

ARANCINI ZAFFERANO 121 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

PANINO AL TACCHINO 274 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

TORTELLINI DI BRESAOLA 65 WHEAT YES NO NO HAZELNUTS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

SALSICCIA E PANCETTA 28 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES
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PENNE  ALL'ARRABBIATA 1818 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO

RISOTTO AL FUNGHI 2218 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

CASARECCE CON POLLO 4380 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

MAFALDI AL RAGU 2168 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA 3079 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES

INSALATE DI CAESAR CON POLLO 3561 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES

INSALATE DI TRICOLORE 2234 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

PINZA MARGHERITA 990 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PINZA DIAVOLA 1269 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

PINZA ZUCCHINI AL TARTUFO 967 WHEAT NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

PINZA CAPRICCIOSA 999 WHEAT YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
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BOMBOLONI 115 WHEAT YES YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO

TIRAMISU DI NATALE 911 WHEAT YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES
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BURRATA CON ZUCCA 474 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO YES

CARPACCIO DI BRESAOLA 287 BARLEY NO YES NO
HAZELNUTS 

& 
WALNUTS

NO YES NO NO NO YES NO NO NO
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ARROSTO DI TACCHINO 745 NO YES NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES
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TORTA CAPRESE 525 NO NO YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO

TIRAMISU DI NATALE 911 WHEAT YES YES NO ALMONDS NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

FESTIVE SPECIALS MENU

FESTIVE SHARING MENU


